10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Q"ag NOIOWEION TVIY

Nombre Palomo

LA FUENTE
NARANJITO
GAMBITO DE DAMA
ME QUEDO CONTIGO
MATALEON

CACHITO

JAKE MATE

TITANO

PARRITA

coby

TODO POR LA PATRIA
SERGIO LLUL

BARI

OPERACION HARRY
GRANDE

JAKE A LA DAMA
MALA FAMA
GLAMOUR

COCO

25 DE FEBRERO
ALEX

CURRITO DE LA CRUZ
TELERA

3 TIRAS

QUIERO MAS
EVOQUE
SONAMBULILLO
GUIRI

MINI

Plumaje

ROJO
AZUL
MAGARNO
BAYO
GAVINO RO
AHUMADO
BORRADO
ROJO
BAYO
AHUMADO
AZUL
AZUL
AZUL
GAVINO
AZUL
ROJO
BAYO
ROJO
ROJO BAYO
BAYO
OPALO
TOSCADO
BAYO
GAVINO
GAVINO
ROJO
FIGURA
AZUL TREP

BAYO

70° CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA COPA S.M. EL REY

Anilla

AK791132
AK778454
AK565019
AK131040
E754528

E649540

AK751542
AK385886
AK433355
E367116

AKO046756
E814100

AK522880
AKA423282
AK670194
AJ575348
AJ981947
AK843552
AK563513
AK224418
E785952

AK365869
E578558

AKO055785
AJ982239
A1313985
AK431648
AK871500

E684508

Licencia

17290
27832
6110

47842
20637
2683

22631
52723
25556
18584
43527
11658
57670
27830
12057
25879
20411
57670
9255

57670
7904

44459
15219
31976
9708

14677
31522
11592

2231

Propietario

J.ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ DE QUESADA

JOSE A.GALIAN VIVANCOS

ISMAEL MOMPEAN-FCO.JARA-PERA EL TORREON-LA MENTE
ALEJANDRO ALARCON-PERA ENTRESIERRAS-EMBARGO
MIGUEL PELEGRI-PENA SOL | LLUNA

RICARDO FAUS-PENA LA MISION

DAVID CAPEL Y CLAN CODES

JUAN MARTINEZ TERUEL

ANTONIO F.NARANJO-CARLOS PIORNO

JUAN R.VALERO-PENA CHAFER

BLAS LOPEZ-PENA EL RATON

JOSE VILLEGAS-PENA VILLEGAS Y GINES

JOSE E.ALARCON-PENA ENTRESIERRAS,PAY,MOSCA-VERACRUZ
JOSE A.GALIAN-PENA DESASTRE

ANTONIO VIGUERAS-PERNA BOLITO Y JAVI

MIKEL MONTOYA-PENA CHITA-ZANAHORIA-MASIA

RAMON SANTIAGO-PENA LOS SANTIAGOS

JOSE E.ALARCON-PENA ENTRESIERRAS, TONI,COHETE Y MECAMOL
JOAQUIN CANO-PENA WITIKI-TALAVERA

JOSE E.ALARCON-PENA ENTRESIERRAS,PAY Y MOSCA

JAVI PRADES-A.FERRIS-J.LIZONDO-J.M.SORO-S.COLOMER
FERNANDO BALTASAR-PENA ASFIXIA-LOS BENITOS-MIRIAM
JONATHAN MARTIN-PENA LA MENTE-TORRREON

PLACIDO NICOLAS MARTINEZ

ANTONIO GARCIA-MANUEL COLONQUES

FRANCISCO CASTILLO-PENA LA AMISTAD-CHARLY-CHACON
ANTONIO SEGURA-PENA NUEVA SANTA LUCIA

BARTOLOME RUBIO-PENA J.B.

RICARDO BUSTOS-PENA PLA XIQUET

Federacion

ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA

COM. VALENCIANA
ANDALUZA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
ANDALUZA
MURCIANA
ANDALUZA

COM. VALENCIANA
MURCIANA
ANDALUZA
MURCIANA
ANDALUZA
MURCIANA
5°CCAA22
ANDALUZA
MURCIANA
MURCIANA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
EXTREMENA
ANDALUZA
MURCIANA
1°COPA21
7°CCAA22
MURCIANA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA

180

175

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

179

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

175

180

180

180

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

236

240

235

240

240

240

240

240

230

240

240

240

240

240

234

240

239

240

240

231

237

217

234

193

208

207

207

205

213

208

194

205

194

194

194

194

196

194

194

194

194

194

199

194

196

194

194

194

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

98

108

108

89

238

218

238

238

238

238

238

234

238

245

238

245

238

238

238

238

245

234

234

234

234

224

234

236

223

220

234

721

226

222

226

226

245

226

226

226

226

222

226

226

226

222

226

226

226

222

226

226

226

226

222

226

226

226

226

226

226

Tota

1463
1460
1449
1446
1444
1440
1439
1439
1437
1436
1436
1433
1432
1429
1426
1426
1426
1424
1423
1422
1422
1422
1418
1417
1416
1411
1410
1408

1403
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Dif.

14

17

19

23

24

24

26

27

27

30

31

34

37

37

37

39

40

a1

41

41

45

46

47

52

53

55

60



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Q"ag NOIOWEION TVIY

Nombre Palomo

2 DE MAYO
JUNIOR

CAPRICHO
PARAGUATE
PRECIO JUSTO
LISTILLO

ACUARIUS

GOJU RYU
LEYENDA CONTINUA
ROMULO-CATALAN
PIOJO

SUCESOR
ULTRASUR

LA ERMITA

FILETE

PRINCIPE

CHICO DEL PUEBLO
MOMENTO PERFECTO
TULIPAN
CUMPLEANOS
IPANEMA

HOBBIT
BODEGUERO

NBA

PIEL DE OSO
CABALLO

PUNTA HUECA
ALTANERO

REPLICA

Plumaje

AZUL
AHUMADO
FIGURA
TENADO
BAYO
AZUL
ROJO
MAGANO
GAVINO
BAYO
ROJO
AZUL
GAVINO
ROJO
BAYO
BLANCO
AZUL
BAYO
BAYO COLL
ROJO
GAVINO
ROJO
ROJO
AHUMADO
GAVINO Os
FIGURA
BAYO
ROJO

GAVINO RO

70° CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA COPA S.M. EL REY

Anilla

AK438959
AK586987
AJ669050
A1357152
AKS537716
AK898436
AK664081
AK596890
E217825

AJ971709
E671815

AK502301
E691386

AKO016711
AJ982865
AK562827
AK904851
V033629

AJ895321
E764063

AJ500804
AK768690
E570951

E674986

AK753542
AK494659
AJ879756
AK721172

AK628098

Licencia

57661
20906
5148
16163
20795
1767
11211
46848
6110
11895
2683
29634
5892
52424
40107
57670
43092
24008
15568
2683
21962
11367
5278
7051
24383
6449
9255
46760

21962

Propietario

FRANCISCO J.GARCIA-PENA SAMPER Y GARCIA

JOSE RICARDO ROS DUENAS

MARIANO CUADRADO JACOBO

BASILIO CAMACHO-PENA CENTRAL

NEYMAR VALDIVIA-PENA EL SANTO

JOSE LUIS MUNOZ-SANTIAGO RUIPEREZ

JOSE PAGAN-PENA DIBUJO

RUBEN MERONO-PERNA 12 DIVISION-ELIA-EDEN Y BRUNO
ISMAEL MOMPEAN-FCO.JARA-PENA EL TORREON-LA MENTE
RAFAEL SOLANO-FRANCISCO TORRENTE

RICARDO FAUS-PENA LA MISION

SANTIAGO FABREGAT FABREGAT

TRINITARIO MARCOS-PENA MALLAES-J.BERENGUER
MIGUEL JIMENEZ-PENA BANDERITA

MANUEL HEREDIA-PENA LOS HERMANOS

JOSE E.ALARCON-PENA ENTRESIERRAS,PAY Y MOSCA

JESUS HERNANDEZ-PENA LAMENTOS-LOS BENITOS-AS DE COPAS

JOSE SANCHEZ-PENA ALCALDITO,MARIA Y JOSE
LORENZO CABALLERO-PENA ASFIXIA-LOS BENITOS-MIRIAM
RICARDO FAUS-PENA LA MISION

JOSE A.GALIAN-PENA RAFAEL NEGRILLO

TOMAS PEREZ-PENA LOS PEREZ

ALEJANDRO FERRANDEZ-ANTONIO BERNABE
MIGUEL A.VALLES-PENA PACO Y BALA 22 OCTUBRE
GONZALO RUBIO-PENA LOS GUTY

FRANCISCO J.PEREZ PAREDES

JOAQUIN CANO-PENA WITIKI-TALAVERA

MANUEL CASTILLO-PENA HNOS.CASTILLO

JOSE A.GALIAN-PENA RAFAEL NEGRILLO

Federacion

ANDALUZA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
ARAGONESA
MURCIANA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
CATALANA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
ANDALUZA
MURCIANA
ANDALUZA
MURCIANA

4°CCAA22

COM. VALENCIANA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
COM. VALENCIANA
MURCIANA
ANDALUZA

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

180

180

180

180

180

180

177

180

66

180

180

180

180

180

147

180

180

180

180

180

170

173

180

180

180

179

230

240

240

240

240

224

240

240

240

166

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

218

240

240

240

240

228

240

240

190

240

232

240

217

177

194

182

190

194

194

194

189

194

236

194

194

194

188

118

194

184

205

160

205

194

64

188

196

191

198

194

240

240

240

240

238

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

217

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

237

240

240

108

108

75

101

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

a4

106

108

62

108

18

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

200

214

236

198

174

172

174

239

233

142

160

220

142

206

232

158

200

234

98

94

114

243

920

142

76

128

62

721

188

226

226

222

225

226

226

226

226

226

226

245

226

222

226

226

222

226

226

245

226

222

224

222

245

226

245

188

245

Total

1398

1395

1388

1386

1384

1363

1362

1360

1354

1353

1349

1349

1348

1340

1322

1318

1314

1314

1309

1299

1297

1289

1288

1287

1284

1282

1277

1274

1268

Dif.

65

68

75

7

79

100

101

103

109

110

114

114

115

123

141

145

149

149

154

164

174

175

176

179

181

186

189

195
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Q"ag NOIOWEION TVIY

Nombre Palomo

CULEBRON
PINCHE

LOCUS
PASODOBLE
BARRACO
RESPLANDOR
CONQUISTADOR
ROBOT
REBELDE

25

SEDUCTOR
JOHAN CRUIFF
DEPRISA-DEPRISA
LEGENDARIO
SOL | LLUNA
BONANZA
BILLETE
PLACER

DESEO
EMBLEMA
BATACAN
CAMPANILLA
MBAPPE
FARAON

BUENO
ROMULO-ANDALUZ
MEJORA

FENIX

ESCANDALO

Plumaje

ROJO

ROJO BAY

ROJO

ACERADO

ROJO

MASCARADO

BAYO

AZUL ALI

AZUL

GAVINO ROJ

ROJO

GAVINO

AZUL

AZUL

GAVINO

BAYO

AZUL

BAYO

AZUL

ROJO

ROSADO

ROJO

GAVINO

PIZARRO PL

AZUL

BAYO

AHUMADO

ROJO

BAYO COLL

70° CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA COPA S.M. EL REY

Anilla

AK926751
AK181630
AK376507
E217805

AJ576259
E613959

AJ000490
V014008

AK832631
AK210125
AKO019075
AK643523
AK751376
E059815

E238666

AK501641
AJ991381
AJ876048
AK586349
A1381897
AK612301
AK545990
AK869517
AKO038546
A1376017
AK403228
AK273641
AK408980

MA015636

Licencia

15764
6122
57671
57658
57670
29030
2590
6123
11895
19346
6009
6110
11961
6851
20637
7962
41663
7904
41428
22662
13721
57676
1438
8552
41246
16909
20041
18884

30411

Propietario

JUAN A.GARCIA-PENA ZANAHORIA-MASIA

MANUEL MONTALBAN-PENA EL MORTERO

JOAQUIN HERRERO-PENA 2 CULTURAS

GINES SASTRE FERNANDEZ

JOSE E.ALARCON-PENA ENTRESIERRAS,PAY Y MOSCA
STUR RIBES-PENA PATRIARCA-LUIS MIRAVALLS
M.ANGEL DIAZ GUERRA-PENA AS

SANTIAGO MONTERDE-PENA LOS INTOCABLES
RAFAEL SOLANO-ANGEL PASCUAL-PENA SERVICAR
CRISTOBAL CAMPOS GOZALVEZ

JORDI MAS-PENA MAS GANCHO

ISMAEL MOMPEAN-FCO.JARA-PENA EL TOREON-LA MENTE

FRANCISCO TORRENTE-PENA TORRENTE Y SOLANO

SERGIO SAURA-PENA ZANAHORIA-MASIA-RUBEN GIMENEZ

MIGUEL PELEGRI-PENA SOL | LLUNA

VICTOR RODRIGO-NACHO-VICENT

PEDRO MORAGA-PERNA LAS PALMERAS-PICON
JAVIER PRADES-JOSE M2 SORO

MARIA FERNANDEZ ATANES

JOSE M.JEREZ-PENA BARRANCO BOLAS-HNOS.RGUEZ

MIGUEL A.GONZALEZ-PENA LA AMISTAD-CHARLY-CHACON

DIEGO PEREZ-PENA JAKE A LA DAMA

JUAN ROSSELLO-PERNA CICLISTA

DAVID CHACON-PENA EVOLUCION-ALJAMBRA
JAVIER MANZANO-S.JIMENEZ

MANUEL MESA-PENA SR4-DINASTIA

MANUEL LOBILLO-PENA LOS LOBILLOS
MORAD AZOUAGHE-PENA TESORILLO-URCAL

JAVIER DOMINGO-DAVID CALABUIG-PENA 2 CULTURAS

Federacion

ANDALUZA
COM. VALENCIANA
MURCIANA
CANARIA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
CATALANA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
EXTREMENA

COM. VALENCIANA
GALLEGA
2°CCAA22
ANDALUZA
EXTREMENA
BALEAR
ANDALUZA
CASTILLA Y LEON
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
MELILLA

MADRILERA

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

60

179

140

140

161

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

194

226

122

104

239

240

240

240

240

240

240

218

224

236

172

210

238

118

14

100

118

62

210

122

240

152

14

188

202

194

140

198

198

223

124

137

196

118

208

230

20

205

182

194

194

186

192

190

194

189

188

196

122

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

217

240

240

240

240

240

239

240

240

240

240

18

22

108

108

108

108

86

108

108

108

68

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

72

108

60

12

12

108

108

108

108

245

66

174

238

52

198

24

96

238

14

245

142

140

142

234

18

174

238

234

52

66

142

206

16

20

136

128

102

224

226

226

226

226

196

222

226

225

219

226

110

222

212

192

226

166

226

222

245

206

212

86

218

245

Total

1264

1261

1257

1246

1244

1236

1221

1212

1211

1210

1209

1202

1192

1192

1191

1180

1166

1153

1147

1144

1140

1092

1078

1071

1067

1067

1062

1050

1037

Dif.

199

202

206

217

219

227

242

251

252

253

254

261

271

271

272

283

297

310

316

319

323

371

385

392

396

396

401

413

426
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i 70° CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA COPA S.M. EL REY
Nombre Palom Plumaje Anilla Licencia Propietario Federaci 62 72 Total Dif.
88 NIETO DE ROJO E768027 7904 JAVIER PRADES-JOSE M2 SORO 6°CCAA22 2 240 188 240 108 72 185 1035 428
89 BRIO AZUL AK628037 21962 JOSE A.GALIAN-PENA RAFAEL NEGRILLO CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 180 64 196 240 108 8 226 1022 441
90 URRACA PINTO E134860 7904 JAVIER PRADES-JOSE M2 SORO COM. VALENCIANA 180 10 194 240 12 138 245 1019 444
91 ALONSO GAVINO MA012858 17596 ANGEL J.BELLON-PENA MIRANDA Y VALERIA MADRILERA 2 226 188 240 108 10 226 1000 463
92 NEVADA BLANCO AK747666 34463 CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ-PENA INDOMABLE 1°CCAA22 4 14 184 240 108 162 226 938 525
93 ZINGARO BAYO AK545055 40808 BERNABE FERNANDEZ-PENA LA MISION EXTREMENA 180 116 194 240 108 4 88 930 533
94 A FUEGO LENTO ROJO AK298026 46703 CARLOS RUIZ-PENA LOS MICHIS-ESCORPION CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 180 36 194 240 108 142 26 926 537
95 LABERINTO AZUL E638272 3034 HERMELANDO GRAU-DARIO GRAU-J.M.MARTINEZ COM. VALENCIANA 4 232 189 240 108 12 102 887 576
96 BIENVENIDO ROJO E323564 12219 JUAN ANTONIO CAMPOS ALONSO CATALANA 72 240 194 54 108 26 166 860 603
97 VIVIDOR MORACHO E634461 57667 JOSE A.BENAVENTE-PENA LOS BENAVENTES 3°CCAA22 2 130 194 240 18 8 128 720 743
98 GPS AZUL AJ354909 21462 FRANCISCO FLEITAS-FCO.GOYA-ANTFLEJOSMARNAU CANARIA 0 46 164 236 92 8 8 554 909
99 GIRO FIGURA AK863969 57672 JOSE CORTES-PENA LA CANASTERA MURCIANA 180 170 64 0 0 0 0 414 1049
100  ALFACAR AZUL PL. A1357839 1553 ANTONIO FERRON-PENA SOLIDO ANDALUZA 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 1381
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